ACADEMIC DEPARTMENTS

Arts and Sciences (transfer)
Business, Information
Technology, Public Service
and Commercial Art
College Preparatory and
Transitional Studies
Engineering and Industrial
Technology

Health Care

ADMISSIONS OFFICE
ASSESSMENT CENTER
BOOKSTORE (Barnes and Noble)
BUSINESS OFFICE

CAMPUS POLICE AND SECURITY
CAREER COUNSELING
CONTINUING EDUCATION
COUNSELING

DISABILITY SERVICES
DUAL ENROLLMENT

FINANCIAL AID

(counselors are assigned according
to your last name)

Kim Chalmers (A-E)
Grace Warner (A-E)
Jessi Greenhough (F-J)
DeShawn Morgan (K-Q)
Chevy Duncan (R-2)
Life Scholarship

Work Study
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8447

8729

8353

8486
8504

8369
8748
8683
8322
8000
8356
8400
8356

8378 or 8356

8397
8365

8665
8366
8375
8549
8550
8366
8549

COUNTY CAMPUSES

Abbeville (864) 446-8324
Campus Connect Location 8205

Edgefield (803) 637-5388
5300

Campus Connect Location 5309

Laurens (864) 938-1508
Campus Connect Location 1502

Laurens (CAM) (864) 682-3702
(Center for Advanced Manufacturing)

Campus Connect Location 2007
McCormick (864) 852-3191
Campus Connect Location 4004
Newberry (803) 276-9000
Campus Connect Location 8185
Saluda (864) 445-3144
Campus Connect Location 3110
HUMAN RESOURCES 8733
IT HELP DESK 8627
LIBRARY 8441
NEW STUDENT ADVISING 8388
RESIDENCY 8364
D2L (BRIGHTSPACE) 8682
STUDENT RECORDS 8362
TUTORING 8435
VETERANS OFFICE 8657

STUDENT SUPPORT SERVICES 8356

FiIEDMONT
Technical College




