PIEDMONT TECHNICAL COLLEGE

CAMPUS CONNECT DIRECTORY

ACADEMIC DEPARTMENTS	
Arts and Sciences (transfer)—— Business, Information Technology, Public Service	- 8447
and Commercial Art College Preparatory and	
Transitional Studies —————Engineering and Industrial	8353
Technology ————————————————————————————————————	
ADMISSIONS OFFICE	8369
ASSESSMENT CENTER	8748
BOOKSTORE (Barnes and Noble)	8683
BUSINESS OFFICE	8322
CAMPUS POLICE AND SECURITY	8000
CAREER COUNSELING	8356
CONTINUING EDUCATION	8400
COUNSELING	8356
DISABILITY SERVICES 8378 of	r 8356
DUAL ENROLLMENT	8397
FINANCIAL AID	8365
(counselors are assigned according to your last name)	
Kim Chalmers (A-E)	8665
Grace Warner (A-E) Jessi Greenhough (F-J)	8366 8375
DeShawn Morgan (K-Q)	8549
Chevy Duncan (R-Z)	8550
Life Scholarship Work Study	8366 8549

COUNTY CAMPUSES	
Abbeville — (864) 446 Campus Connect Location	
Edgefield — (803) 633	
Campus Connect Location	5309
Laurens — (864) 938 Campus Connect Location	3-1508 1502
Laurens (CAM) — (864) 682 (Center for Advanced Manufacturin Campus Connect Location	g) 2007
McCormick — (864) 852 Campus Connect Location	2-3191 4004
Newberry (803) 276 Campus Connect Location	
Saluda — (864) 445 Campus Connect Location	
Saluda — (864) 445	
Saluda — (864) 445 Campus Connect Location	3110
Saluda (864) 445 Campus Connect Location HUMAN RESOURCES	3110 8733
Saluda — (864) 445 Campus Connect Location HUMAN RESOURCES IT HELP DESK	3110 8733 8627
Saluda — (864) 445 Campus Connect Location HUMAN RESOURCES IT HELP DESK LIBRARY	3110 8733 8627 8441 8388
Saluda — (864) 445 Campus Connect Location HUMAN RESOURCES IT HELP DESK LIBRARY NEW STUDENT ADVISING	3110 8733 8627 8441 8388
Saluda (864) 445 Campus Connect Location HUMAN RESOURCES IT HELP DESK LIBRARY NEW STUDENT ADVISING RESIDENCY	3110 8733 8627 8441 8388 8364
Saluda (864) 445 Campus Connect Location HUMAN RESOURCES IT HELP DESK LIBRARY NEW STUDENT ADVISING RESIDENCY D2L (BRIGHTSPACE)	3110 8733 8627 8441 8388 8364 8682
Saluda — (864) 445 Campus Connect Location HUMAN RESOURCES IT HELP DESK LIBRARY NEW STUDENT ADVISING RESIDENCY D2L (BRIGHTSPACE) STUDENT RECORDS	3110 8733 8627 8441 8388 8364 8682 8362

